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Cue Route Road Name Leg

Start

L 1002 School Street 0.1

0.1 R 1001 Bank Street 0.1

0.2 L 626 3.6

3.8 R 616 Golden Hill Rd 2.0

5.8 L 622 Runnymede Rd 3.1

8.9 R 617 White Marsh Rd 5.3

14.2 R 604 Rocky Hock Rd (church on right) 3.1

17.3 R 31 0.1

17.4 L 604 Owens Grove Rd 1.6

19.0 R 603 Spring Hill Rd 1.0

20.0 L 614 Walnut Hill Rd 3.0

23.0 R 615 Georgetown Rd 2.1

25.1 L 40 1.0

26.1      

26.1 L 40 Main Street – Reverse Direction 0.6

26.7 L 606 2.6

29.3 Straight 613 3.0

32.3 L 603 Triple Bridge Rd 1.8

34.1 Straight 614 Camera Rd 2.4

36.5 R 615 1.7

DO NOT FOLLOW CARSLEY Rd PAST INTERSECTION WITH RT 616!

39.3 Straight 616 New Design Rd 2.8

41.0 Bear right 616 Rest Stop at Union Church on Right

42.5 L 618 2.8

44.5 R 648 1.2

46.6 L 31 3.2

49.8 R 1002 School Street 0.2

50.0 L Parking Lot

  (S-TRO = straight to remain on)
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Jack's cell: 804-356-7018

“The Surry Steamer”

Odm

Surry Cty government parking lot

Old Burrough (Beechland) Rd

Rolfe Hwy

Main Street (Waverly)

Rest Stop in Waverly

Beaverdam Rd

Shingleton Rd (cross Rt. 40)

Carsley Rd

Hollybush Rd (schools at corner)

Gilpark Rd

Rolfe Hwy
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